
62_2

62_1

7_1

35_1

17_4

4_1

79_3

17_3

81_1

79_2

79_3

83_1

53_4

Market Areas

Exhibit 62 A - page 1



Registered Wells > 500 GPM

Exhibit 62 A - page 2



2211

1963
1973

1929

1645

1927

2507

1967

2509

1965

2505

1681

2215

1937

2499

2247

25012503
2497

1647

2221

2251

1969

2253

1689

1935

1679
1685

2217

2257
2249

1931

2213

1687

2219

1651

2255

1971

1683

1933

2259

16491653
1643

2209

1925

1641

1975

1691

14111407 14091405

1961

1403

2223

1401

2245

1655

1399

2511

1677

1939

2537 2539

1397

2535 2541 2543

Geo Code
Exhibit 62 A - page 3



$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

MORRILL
GARDEN

CHEYENNE

BOX BUTTE SHERIDANSIOUX

BANNER

SCOTTS BLUFF

KIMBALL

LISCO

ANGORA

BAYARDMCGREW

BRIDGEPORT

BROADWATER

Morrill County Legend
$+ Towns

Sections
Rivers and Streams
Topography

Soil Classes
Lakes and Ponds
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands

­

Exhibit 62 A - page 4


	Morrill 1.pdf
	Morrill 2.pdf
	Morrill 3.pdf
	Morrill 4.pdf

