



2535	2537	2539	2541	2543			
2511	2509	2507	2505	2503	2501	2499	2497
2245	2247	2249	2251	2253	2255	2257	2259
2223	2221	2219	2217	2215	2213	2211	2209
1961	1963	1965	1967	1969	1971	1973	975
1939	1937	1935	1933	1931	1929	1927	1925
1677	1679	1681	1683	1685	1687	1689	1691
1655	1653	1651	1649	1647	1645	1643	1641
1397	1399	1401	1403	1405	1407	1409	1411

